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Rang

Ergebnisliste der Runde 2

Mannschaft

EC Krefeld

DSC Kaiserberg/ EC Krefeld

DSC Kaiserberg/ ES Essen

SpVgg Bonen 2

SpVgg Bonen 1

Nation Punkte

15:1

10: 6

Diff.
39

[ 12.05.2024 19:09

Stockpkt.

65:

44 .

40:

39:

27 :
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